
First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Prince 0.00 0 0ABSWennerstrom 0.001 08019 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Synger 38.78 31 58QLange 0.003 16023 55 02,4,5,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Breeze 39.86 71 67QFranke 0.007 20030 60 04,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Kelsie 0.00 0 0ABSDaunt 0.004 20025 0 0

Wish 0.00 0 0ABSLatham 0.005 20031 0 0

Tate 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.006 20033 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tessie 26.81 01 64QPrezzano 0.002 12020 64 04,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Jesse 0.00 0 0NQStollery 0.001 12005 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bailea 42.51 7 1NQHatch 0.005 16139 -6 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Grip 30.18 01 60QMcKay 0.0010 20142 60 04,4,6,7,9,10,20

Eddie 40.83 8 2NQSherman 0.009 20010 -6 02

Tabby 38.93 6 43NQCiardelli 0.0011 20143 37 01,4,8,10,20

Spark 42.09 10 2NQFranke 0.008 20147 -8 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Drogon 29.59 01 77QArnold 0.0013 24154 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Freedom 37.36 5 1NQMeyer 0.0012 24011 -4 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Yogi 0.00 0 0NQSnyder 0.004 08129 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Beau 32.84 01 75QPreston 0.008 12132 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rylee 0.00 0 0NQRusso 0.0027 20149 0 0

Celeste 31.75 0 6NQTeramoto 0.0028 20150 6 06

Rosie 0.00 0 0ABSLembo 0.0029 20151 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Brazen 41.22 31 76QThompson 0.003 08068 73 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tease 35.29 0 3NQMcKay 0.007 12136 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Vita 33.52 01 79QSchachte 0.0017 16083 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ellie 0.00 0 0NQJenkins 0.0015 16078 0 0

Shelby 29.49 0 6NQSparrow 0.0016 16082 6 06

Disney 45.34 10 3NQSroczynski 0.0019 16141 -7 03

Luna 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0018 16138 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rhythm 31.03 01 80QHusson 0.0022 20090 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pizzazz 37.40 52 69QThompson 0.0023 20095 64 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Sir 38.90 63 67QStevenson 0.0021 20085 61 04,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

Indi 36.85 4 54NQTorok 0.0024 20096 50 02,3,4,7,8,10,20

Rugby 36.50 4 2NQWisner 0.0025 20099 -2 02

Kraze 0.00 0 0ABSLembo 0.0026 20144 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dezi 35.84 31 73QHusson 0.0030 24C120 70 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Hazel 29.28 0 3NQJohnson 0.002 12012 3 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stanley 34.83 01 70QLewis 0.004 16125 70 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ivan 40.91 5 2NQSiegel 0.003 16055 -3 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dexter 35.51 01 62QKingsley 0.006 20001 62 03,2,4,6,8,9,10,20

Minnie 0.00 0 0NQFrano 0.007 20015 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Berkeley 35.42 0 3NQSmey 0.002 08121 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Catch 33.36 01 77QMagyera 0.006 12122 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Justice 34.02 01 71QHerr 0.0014 16127 71 05,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Courageous 34.25 02 69QCiardelli 0.0013 16126 69 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dare 49.25 14 1NQJenkins 0.0020 20128 -13 01
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Razzle 38.35 0 4NQHerr 0.001 08043 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lucy 0.00 0 0ABSDomenicali 0.005 12047 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Finn 37.77 21 71QMcDonald 0.0011 16058 69 04,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Abby 35.91 02 66QMathieson 0.0012 16053 66 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Nemesis 0.00 0 0NQThompson 0.009 16050 0 0

Lexie 0.00 0 0ABSDaunt 0.0010 16052 0 0
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